posilock.com
 POSI LOCK® PULLERS & TOOLS
powerteam.com2
Under Hydraulic Technologies, the Posi Lock® portfolio of
solutions simplify the extraction of bearings, linkages, fan
blades and pulleys / gears. Customers will appreciate a fast
set-up, efficient orientation, less operator effort, safe operation
and increased productivity.

Model Shown:
PTTJ-1, PTTJ-2, PTTJ-3
Ordering Information
n  Pullers with up to 9.25” (235 mm) reach and
14.75” (375 mm) spread for large pulling requirements
n  Machined jaws that clamp in snap-ring grooves as
narrow as .070" (1.8 mm).
n  Specially designed for transfer cases on 4-wheel-drive
vehicles, output shaft bearings and numerous other
applications on any vehicle
n  Slim tapered heat-treated tips allow for better gripping
and easier access in tight spots
posilock.com24
Features
PT
SERIES
AUTOMOTIVE TRANSMISSION
MECHANICAL 2 & 3 JAW EXTERNAL PULLERS
 Promotional Goods
   Showcase your pullers with a
branded, reinforced pegboard
display in your showroom or shop.
Order No.
Kit
Components Description PTPMI6
PT105 3-Jaw Internal Puller 1
PT10561 Slide Rod 24" (609 mm) 1
PT10562 2.5 lb. (1.13 kg) Slide Hammer 1
PT10554L Long Jaw Set 1
2008508 Tool Board Kit, Posi Lock Tool Sets 1
PT10563 5 lb. (2.27 kg) Slide Hammer Optional
Model Number
of Jaws
Jaw
Style

Model Shown:
PTPMI6
Ordering Information
n  Long internal jaws with slim tapered heat-treated tips
allow for better gripping and easier access in tight spots
n  High force 2.5 lb (1.13 kg) slide hammer for an effective
use of force (optional ultra high force 5.0 lb (2.27 kg)
slide hammer)
n  Includes 3-Jaw puller (model no. PT105)
n  Includes promotional tool board
n  Safety Cage® guides jaws for fast set-up, solid contact
and superior safety
posilock.com
25
Features
PT
SERIES
INTERNAL SLIDE HAMMER PULLER
WITH TOOL BOARD KIT
Description Dimensions Part #
Manual Puller — PT107
Tip Protector — PTP4
Internal Puller Jaws — PT10554
Slide Rod PT10561
Slide Hammer 2.5 lb. (1.13 kg) PT10562
Internal Puller Long Jaw (3) — PT10554L
Case 34" x 8.5" x 4.5" (15.8 lbs.)
864 x 216 x 114 mm  (7.2 kg) —
Optional Accessories
Slide Hammer 5 lb. (2.27 kg) PT10563
Small Hub Collar 0" to 1.5" (0 to 38 mm) PTHP-30
Large Hub Collar 0" to 2" (0 to 51 mm) PTHP-40
Extra Large Hub Collar 0" to 3" (0 to 76 mm) PTHP-50
Tip Reducer/Extender — PTHP-70
Bolt Extender — PTX4
Transmission Jaw — PT10454T
Description Qty Number of
Jaws
Capacity
Tons (kN)